As a part of our product improvement program, SphereOptics reserves the right to change product specifications without notice.       03/05 AC
Integrating Sphere Accessories (rev 4)     Page 1 of 2
PORT PLUGS
ORDER NUMBER PRODUCT NAME
SIZE
(INCHES)
PP-025 Port Plug 0.25
PP-050 Port Plug 0.5

technical sales representative for information on using black
port plugs.
HOW TO ORDER:
Correspond the  “X” in our order number to the following
sphere interiors:
O = Optowhite , Z = Zenith,
G= Zenith Gold, B = Black.
Example: a PP-025-O indicates a 0.25” Optowhite port plug.
Port Reducers
Port reducers are used to decrease the clear aperture size of
the port to a new value. Choose a port reducer made of the
same material corresponding to the interior surface of your
sphere. Port reducers mount to the mounting ring designed
into the sphere port, no additional hardware is needed to
attach the port reducer. The port reducer design also allows
for “piggy-backing” of additional reducers or any of our fiber
adapters.
HOW TO ORDER:
Correspond the X in our order number to the following sphere
interiors: O = Optowhite, Z = Zenith,
ZG= Zenith Gold, B= Black* (one size available in black)
Example a R-100-050-O indicates an Optowhite reducer, size
1.00 to 0.5 inches.
Fiber Adapters – SMA, FC/PC, ST, SC
Fiber adapters are used to mount a standard fiber optic onto a
sphere port. SphereOptics fiber adapters are designed to easily
mount to the mounting attachment designed into all our
integrating sphere ports. Choose an adapter model that
matches your sphere port size. Fiber adapters are available in
Optowhite, Zenith Gold and Black.
HOW TO ORDER:
Correspond the X in our order number to the following material
or coating:
O= Optowhite, G = Zenith Gold, B = Black
For example: a SMA-050-O indicates an Optowhite coated SMA
fiber adapter for a.50 inch port.
As a part of our product improvement program, SphereOptics reserves the right to change product specifications without notice.       03/05 AC
Integrating Sphere Accessories (rev 4)     Page 2 of 2
DETECTOR
ADAPTERS
ORDER NUMBER
PRODUCT NAME TYPE PORT SIZE
(INCHES)
DA-TO5-050 Detector Adapter TO5 0.50
DA-TO5-100 Detector Adapter TO5 1.00
DA-TO5-150 Detector Adapter TO5 1.50
DA-TO8-050 Detector Adapter TO8 0.5
DA-TO8-100 Detector Adapter TO8 1.00
DA-TO8-150 Detector Adapter TO8 1.50
DA-TO46-050 Detector Adapter TO46 0.50
DA-TO46-100 Detector Adapter TO46 1.00
LIGHT TRAPS
ORDER NUMBER
PRODUCT NAME PORT SIZE
(INCHES)
LT-050 Light Trap, 0.5 0.50
LT-100 Light Trap, 1.0 1.00
LT-150 Light Trap, 1.5 1.50
SAMPLE HOLDER
ORDER NUMBER
PRODUCT NAME INCIDENCE
ANGLE
SH-100-0 Sample Holder, 1.00 0°
SH-100-8 Sample Holder, 1.00 8°
S-100-C Sample Holder, Center Center Mount
S-CUV-SLD 10mm Cuvette Holder
FILTER HOLDER
ORDER NUMBER
PRODUCT NAME PORT SIZE
(INCHES)
F-050 Filter/Target Holder 0.50
F-100 Filter/Target Holder 1.00
F-150 Filter/Target Holder 1.50